BULAN

JANUARI
FEBRUAR
MARET
APRIL

MEI

JUNI

JULI
AGUSTUS
SEPTEMBER
OKTOBER
NOVEMBER
DESEMBER

LAPORAN KEUANGAN KORPRI
TAHUN ANGGARAN 2016

SALDO AWAL

199.131.500
229.881.500
320.356.500
351.921.500
383.553.500
424.628.500
435.283.500
510.208.500
492.438.500
487.178.500
532.983.500
579.693.500

PENERIMAAN

30.750.000
154.275.000
78.975.000
82.700.000
84.800.000
82.050.000
132.725.000
82.900.000
83.075.000
107.375.000
85.875.000
86.400.000

PENGELUARAN

0
63.800.000
47.410.000
51.068.000
43.725.000
71.395.000
57.800.000

100.670.000
88.335.000
61.570.000
39.165.000
98.713.000

SALDO AKHIR

229.881.500
320.356.500
351.921.500
383.553.500
424.628.500
435.283.500
510.208.500
492.438.500
487.178.500
532.983.500
579.693.500
567.380.500



